Eleanor Roosevelt High Coaches:
(B) V Basketball « Chaun Miller
LEAGUE

LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

@ Crofton High 12:00 2:00 T Bus/Driver: Departure Point:

Nov 22, 2025 Sat  Scrimmage School PM PM BD pg athletics Gym L
Gonzaga High
. School, 5:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov25,2025  Tue Scrimmage poicconaiHigh PM PM TED pg athletics Gym L
School
Regular 10:00 1:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 29, 2025 Sat Season @ Atholton HS AM PM TBD og athletics Gym L
Regular . . .nn Eleanor
Dec 2, 2025 Tue Season Eroefelggz High ;&0 g&o Roosevelt L
(Scrimmage) 9 9 High
Regular 7:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 2, 2025 Tue Season TBD PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Regular @ Riverdale  10:00 1:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 6, 2025 Sat Season Baptist AM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Bowie High . .~n Eleanor
Dec 11, 2025 Thu gegular School, Bowie 7:00 9:00 Roosevelt L
eason ) PM PM )
High School High
Regular Northwestern  7:00  9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 18, 2025 Thu Season High PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
- @ Theodore
Non-District ivar: it
Dec18,2025  Thu (Christmas poooovel — TBD TBD Bus/hriver: Departure Polnt: |
Tournament) School y P9 y
Non-District @ Theodore  5:00 7:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 27, 2025 Sat  (Christmas Roosevelt P.M P.M TBD athletics. Gvm "L
Tournament) P9 y
Regular @ Hayfield 5:00 7:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 3, 2026 Sat Season High School PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Regular Dr. Henry A. 7:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 6, 2026 Tue Season Wise Jr. High  PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Regular @ Parkdale 7:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 8, 2026 Thu Season High PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Henry E. . N _—
Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular Lackey High 7:00 9:00 TBD Bus/Drl\(er. Departure Point: L
Season PM PM pg athletics Gym
School
Regular Bladensburg  7:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 13, 2026 Tue Season High PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Regular . . 7:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 15, 2026 Thu Season Suitland High PM PM TBD bg athletics Gym L
@ Charles . .
Regular 7:00 9:30 JAGUAR Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 20,2026 Tue  goocon perberl . PM  PM GYMNASIUM pg athletics Gym L
owers High
Regular @ DuVal High 7:15 8:15 DuVal High
Jan 22, 2026 Thu Season School PM PM  School L
Jan 23. 2026 Eri Regular Gwynn Park  7:00 9:30 E{L)e:::vrelt Bus/Driver: Departure Point: L
’ Season High PM PM High pg athletics Gym
Regular @ High Point  7:00 9:00 High Point Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 27, 2026 Tue Season High PM PM High pg athletics Gym L
Regular . 7:15  9:00 Laurel High
Jan 29, 2026 Thu Season @ Laurel High PM PM  School L
Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular @ Bowie High 7:15 9:00 Bowie High L

Season School PM PM  School



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START END

DAY TIME TIME

@ Northwest

Regular 7:00 9:00 T Bus/Driver: Departure Point:

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Season Elementary PM PM BD pg athletics Gym L
School
Regular @ 7:00 9:00 Northwestern
Feb 10, 2026 Tue Northwestern y ; L
Season High PM PM Gymnasium
Regular @ Dr. Henry A. 7:00 9:00 Dr. Henry A. Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Feb 12, 2026 Thu Season Wise Jr. High  PM PM Wise Jr. High pg athletics Gym L
Regular . 7:00 9:00 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Feb 17, 2026 Tue Season Parkdale High PM PM TBD pg athletics Gym L
Regular @ Bladensburg 7:00 9:00 Bladensburg
Feb 19,2026 Thu  goason High PM  PM High L

Date: 2025-12-05



	Eleanor Roosevelt High (B) V Basketball Coaches: Chaun Miller
	Coaches:
	(B) V Basketball


